
 

 

 
2025-2026 School Calendar 

 
Monday-Friday  August 25-August 29            Teacher Work Week 

Thursday            August 28             Teacher Meet and Greets 

Monday   September 1             No School-Labor Day 

Tuesday   September 2   First Day of School 

Friday   September 12             Back to School Party 

Monday-Friday  October 6-10               Missions Week 

Sunday   October 26               Fall Festival w/ MPPC 4pm-6pm 

Friday   October 31               Fall Parade @ 9:30 

Monday & Tuesday             November 3 & 4   No School- Fall Break/Election Day  

Wednesday   November 5     Picture Day (Outdoors) 

Thursday  November 6    Picture Day (Outdoors) 

Monday-Friday  November 24-28                     No School- Thanksgiving Break 

Monday-Friday  December 8-12               Christmas Spirit Week 

Wednesday   December 17               Christmas Performance   

Monday-Mon.    December 22-Jan 5            No School-Christmas Holiday Break  

Monday   January 5      Teacher Workday, no school for students  

Monday   January 19           No School- MLK, Jr. Day 

Monday                    February 16                                 No School- Presidents’ Day 

Saturday  February 21   Pelican Party 

Monday-Friday  March 2-6             Dr. Seuss Spirit Week 

Monday-Friday  March 16-20        Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday                        April 3             No School- Good Friday  

Monday-Friday  April 6-10            No School-Spring Break 

Wednesday  May 13                             Spring Performance    

Friday   May 15                End of Year Party w/ PAC 

Wednesday   May 20                 Last Day of School 

Wednesday-Thursday May 20-21                           Teacher Workdays 


